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TrM valu~ ·a.sc:ri'b3d to rifleEl ~P.ri,,.s ov· sP.ct.i.':!ns ot 
t!le c:cuntr:i.r vnt:i:: t.he. ¥•est. coo.st area repcrtint-: th'e !Li~best ~r::u.ue 
and th c eouth ·rr:i::'crtin:;; the lowest: 

l. . ., 
Le 

3. 
l,.. 
5. 

6. 
7. 

s. 
9. 

10. 
ll. 
12. 
13. 
14. 

Wash~, Calif,, Ore. 
tilont • , I t'.l.r:i.hc , l'7c, Colo. 
:.i~., 1'l .H., Ver. 
R. !., Conn•, Mass. 
U. Y., 'Penn:l., ( exclusing N;;:w York 

City, Philadelphia, Pittsburgh 
a~d surr~undings) 

Mi oh., ?lin~., Wis. 
New Yo"I"k City., Ph~ladel"Dhie, !>itt.s-
. burgh, Wat!hington, f).C., and 
· surrcundtngs 
Te::as, Ckls.. 
kriz., N. M., ·Utah, !~ev. 
V~., N. c., S. c. 
!C'\lre, l!c.,·l~.D., s. D., Kan., Nee. 
Ky .. , T isnn. , W. Va. 
Chic·, Iuc'!.. , Ill. 
Ga •. , Fl.a. , Ala., !Uss., La., Ark. 

Avera.r-e "faj.r" 
retB.il V?.lU'~ I*) 

$55-70 
55.61 
51.97 
50.80 

47.13 
J..6.54 
L.6. 52 
1..3.60 
40.55 
39,70 
39.29 
35.02 

The rete.il value ascribed to rlfl!:!S also v~ries by 
occ~1;atione.l groups - prC''ba'bl~? r~fle cting V"EJ.r1ations in i:c.co~e: 

1. 
2. 

Occu~atione1 1ZTcup 

~{sTche.nt s and t radesmen 
Prot~ssional'~en 
U.S. ~rnrI, Navy, Air.Force, etc. 
Salos ·group 
Cl!'.'!rical ''1crkers 
Ski~led ~~chanics 
Senrl -skill ac p.nd. unskilled 
Fam and rel~ted group 

Miscellaneous group (p,olice, fir~.Ir.en, 
editors, retired, etc.) 

students (boys) 

Avera~e "fnir" · 
retaii v~lue {*) 

$59.20 
56.48 
53.13 
51.25 
J..'.;.09 
41.78 
u.2s 
)8.0S 

~36.10 

2f.~. .About "s>..-tras" 

Asia e f-:-om "barrel drilled for 'scone mount" al:r-ee.d'r 
dis cuszed on pc.ge 37, ·the !!lost J:'Oi,)Ular ·"extrr." \·1:lth bC1th I!len · 
anj beys is "slinr.; strap :mo s;,·rl. vel". . ' . 

Tne fin•Un~s; 11 extr~s" arranged by popularity: 

Rifles of all calibers ana types er acticns 
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